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MONTHLY REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF APRIL, 2016

TOTAL INCIDENTS FOR THE MONTH

TOTAL TRAFFIC STOPS

TOTAL TICKETS ISSUED FOR THE MONTH

TOTAL AUTO ACCIDENTS FOR THE MONTH

TOTAL MILEAGE ON PATROL VEHICLES

VALUE OF STOLEN PROPERTY

VALUE OF RECOVERED PROPERTY

TOTAL DOMESTICS FOR THE MONTH

PRISONERS DETAINED LOCALLY

TOTAL ANIMAL CONTROL COMPLAINTS

TOTAL ARRESTS FOR THE MONTH
(INCLUDES 17 FOR BENCH WARRANTS / OTHER AGENCY )

SEE ATTACHED REPORTS:
JUVENILE AID BUREAU

CURRENT MONTH

1,111
155
448

35
10,161
$ 5,780

$ 1,189

28
43
17

151

YEAR-TO-DATE

4,066
581
1,921
112
43,171
$ 13,841

$ 6,682

123
142
75

463

REPECTFULLY SUBMITTED,

William Worden

WILLIAM J. WORDEN
CHIEF OF POLICE


mailto:pjpolice@citlink.net

REPORTED OFFENSES

PART | OFFENSES

MURDER/MANSLAUGHTER
RAPE

ROBBERY

ASSAULT

BURGLARY

LARCENY

MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT

TOTAL PART 1 OFFENSES

PART Il OFFENSES

ARSON

CONTROLLED SUBSTANCES
WEAPONS

SEX OFFENSES

FORGERY

STOLEN PROPERTY
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF
FRAUD

SIMPLE ASSAULT

DWI

LIQUOR LAW VIOLATIONS
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

ALL OTHER PART Il OFFENSES

TOTAL PART Il OFFENSES

CURRENT MONTH

CURRENT MONTH

26

18
21
10

32

126

YEAR TO DATE

16

33

58

YEAR TO DATE

68

50
19

71

16
23

101

376



TICKET SUMMARY

CURRENT MONTH YEAR TO DATE
PARKING TICKETS ISSUED 72 774
TRAFFIC TICKETS ISSUED 343 1,064
APPEARANCE TICKETS ISSUED 33 83
ToTAL ass 1921

PARTIAL BREAKDOWN

TRAFFIC OFFENSE TICKETS ISSUED THIS MONTH
SPEEDING 58
NO/EXPIRED INSPECTION 49
EQUIPMENT VIOLATIONS 39
UNLICENSED / SUSPENSIONS 70
REGISTRATION VIOLATIONS 23
CELL PHONE USE 49
FAIL TO STOP / STOP SIGN 13

FAIL TO STOP / RED LIGHT 10



City of Port Jervis
Monthly Juvenile Bureau Report

Det Szott Poberteon

April 2016
Offense R/C| A | 1-9yr F |10-12yr|M | F | 13yr (M| F [ 14yr |M | F | 15yr [M | F [White|M | F |Black |M | F | Hisp
Agg. Harassment 111 1 1 1
Petit Larceny 2|3 1 1] 1 11 1 |1 1 11 2 [1]1
Criminal Mischief 4th 1)1 1 1 1
Harassment 3|5 1 |1 2 20 2 |2 1 |1 4
Total Criminal 7/10| 0 0 1 1{0] 3 |1|(2| 3 |0|3| 3 (3|0 2 |11 2 [1]|1] 5
Offense R/C| A | 1-9yr F[10-12yr|M| F | 13yr (M| F | 14yr [M| F | 15yr [M| F |White| M| F |Black | M| F | Hisp
Non Criminal R/C| A | 1-9yr F |10-12yr|M | F | 13yr (M| F [ 14yr |M | F | 15yr [M | F [White|M | F |Black M | F | Hisp
P.I.N.S. 3|4 2 2 2 |2 4 2(2
Juvenile Contacts 12| 16 2 1 6 5(1| 4 |2|2| 2 1|11 2 1|1| 8 (4|4 5 |41 2
Runaways 3|3 1 1| 1 11 |1 2 2 1
Total Non Criminal 18(23| 4 3 6 5(1] 7 [4|3[ 3 |1|(2] 3 [2|1| 14 [(6|8|] 5 |4|1]|] 3
Offense R/C| A | 1-9yr F |10-12yr| M| F | 13yr (M| F [ 14yr | M| F | 15yr [ M| F [White| M | F |Black | M| F | Hisp
Total Arrests 33
Disposition Of Juveniles 1-9yr 10-15yr M F
Handled within department and released 4 1 3 29 17 12
Referred to Port Jervis Youth Center
Referred to Family Court/ Probation intake
Referred to Welfare Agency
Referred to outside police agency
Referred to adult court system
Total 4 1 3 29 17 12 |Total Sum 33
Public Service
Date: Event M K
4/4/2016 |Little Lambs Career Day 17 18
4/11/2016 |Week of the Young Child Parade 13 12
4/14/2016 |St. Mary's Trike A Thon 10 10
4/20/2016 |H.B.E. Citizenship with 1st graders 23 22
4/27/2016 |Candy Cane Tour of Police Dept 15 15
Total] 78 | 77 [Total sum| 155 |







